Bus

B Bus &—IF ¥ JLELR

Direction
B8 — SREAFR

39 stops

Open route schedule

¥R

FEAEAO

R

BN

AHEE

BRI SE N

HEAHE

&R

#H

Go to website

Route schedule
B8 — SRENFA

Monday 06:47
Tuesday 06:47
Wednesday 06:47
Thursday 06:47
Friday 06:47
Saturday 06:47
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: B £E
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

i~

N
o
LTI
,.\‘-
&

EdA 254 f

@ 0OpenStreetMap contributors

B g9 ks BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824

= RMEEEw

=R

P =R/ AT

=REBER

mRFEG

ETFAKETEH

FRETH

#ET

=R&RR

&FHA

By i

I EAO

N B

P ERR

N b

MY EFEA

=REAF



Direction
=RENFT — B

46 stops

Open route schedule

=REAF

I EFEO

N

IS BEHRR

N7 B

I EAO

BrE

HHA

=R&RR

FET

hRETH

ETRKETEH

GO

=R

ZH—TH

R =R/ RAT

=R

M =R E{E=Ea

=RZEEBE

=R

=IE

S

3= —2
"R
< — /)

R

S

MRBE

Route schedule

=REAFT — &%

Monday 16:50-19:00
Tuesday 16:50-19:00
Wednesday 16:50-19:00
Thursday 16:50-19:00
Friday 16:50-19:00
Saturday 16:50-19:00
Sunday 14:20
Route info

Direction: =;RERFAR
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824

LRSS

Eradill=

AIE

ERJINE

FEZIHABER > 22—

MAAO

v

HYR

EEAO

P

16758

pEE



Direction
BE — =RENF

38 stops

Open route schedule

MRE

e

v

WM&z —TH

MARE LR

MH=TH

&z —TH

FEZIHAKER > Z—0

ERJINE

avlll=

mAJIE

ELESS

MRBE

PSS

At

E=R

RE

FEE=R

=RZE=EB

= RMEEEw

=R

P =R/ RET

ZH—TH

=Rep

Route schedule

B8 — =RRANFT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 8%
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824

MmRFEG

ETXKETEH

hRETH

FhET

=R&RR

HHA

BrhE

I EAD

P B

IS BERR

LNEE

N EFA

=REAFT



Direction
BEE — =RENF

46 stops

Open route schedule

PEE

B | A 7

¥R

FRAD

R

AR

MRE

bl

v

MARAO

FEZIHABER > Z—H

EARJNE

avlll=

mAJIE

ELESS

MRBE

LSS

At

E=R

Route schedule

B — =REAFT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JB£E
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

15:07

15:07

15:07

15:07

15:07

15:07

06:57


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824

=iaE

=R

=RZEEBE

M =R E{EEa

=R

R =R/ RAT

ZH—TH

=ReR

MmRFEG

ETXKETEH

FRETH

FhET

=R&RR

HHA

BrE

NAFEAO

P B

P EFRR

NEE

MY EFEA

=REAF



Direction
BE — =RENF

37 stops

Open route schedule

MRE

e

v

WM&z —TH

MARE LR

MH=TH

&z —TH

FEZIHAKER > Z—0

ERJINE

avlll=

mAJIE

ELESS

MRBE

PSS

At

E=R

RE

FEE=R

=RZE=EB

= RMEEEw

=R

P =R/ RET

=REBERH

mRFEG

Route schedule

B8 — =RRANFT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 8%
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824

ETRKEFTER

R T B

HET

=3RER

HHA

By a

A EAO

Mo B

P ERR

NEE

MY EFED

=RERFR



Direction Route schedule

=3RER — J\iE =R — /\#&
28 StOpS Monday 17:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:40
=R&R

Wednesday 17:40
FTET

Thursday 17:40
RN TH

. . Friday 17:40

ETKEFER
HRF® Saturday 17:40
=R Sunday -
=0 —TH )

Route info
fE =R/ ZE R BT Direction: =3RER

. Stops: 28

i =R

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
M =R EEER

IS

PSS

MRBE

ELiESS

mAJIE

RH

A

&/R

HAHTE

b EErX )

A


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%81%B0%E3%81%99-%E5%8C%97%E6%B5%9C%E7%B7%9A-1241715589-3944362824

&—IF 9 JLEAR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Misawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



